Notebook

Uriin

HP 255 G10 9G1F9ET R7-7730U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YY0013TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q4EA R7-7730 8GB

512GB SSD 14"

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 B2PH5ES U7-155U 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

FDOS

21IMSO08RTR U7-155H
FDOS

21M70092TX U5-125U
FDOS

21MAOO8XTX U7-155H
FDOS

21MAGOSWTX U5-125U
W11PRO

21M7008VTX U7-155H
W11PRO

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB
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HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET U7-155H 16GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 9GOJG6ET U7-155H 32GB
1TB SSD 14'' W11PRO
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Lenovo

Lenovo
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Lenovo
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10+
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Fiyat

453,60
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usb
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.356,00

usb

.558,80

usb

.798,80

usb



LENOVO THINKPAD X9-14 21QA002KTX U7-258V
32GB 1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD 21QA0025TX U7-258V 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB
DDR4 RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD
15.6" DOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO2UTX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70031TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 9Y7C3ET U7-155U 16GB
512GB SSD 14'' W11PRO

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8YTX U5-125U 16GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB
SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MA0O18TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR 1i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK X360 1040 9GOJOET U7-155U 16GB
1TB SSD 13.4" TOUCH W11PRO

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo
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usb

912,00
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.020,00
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.066,80
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.140,00
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.158,00
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.236,00
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.750,80

usb



